October, 2018
2
ENHANCED
PERFORMANCES
NEW
FEATURES
NEW
ACCESSORIES

→ Individually labelled leads
→ Fully compatible with AREX, UniQ and Vlase
ORDER CODE:
985350032– DB25-TO-FREE LEADS CABLE
MODEL & ACCESSORIES ORDER CODES
34
Models and Order Codes
35
ORDER CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION
985180103 AREX 110-964 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 410 PRO with 100L
985180104 AREX 110-364 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 410 PRO with 160S
985180124 AREX 110-354 Fiber Laser Marker AREX 410 BASIC with 160S
985180105 AREX 110-664 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 410 PRO with 254S
985180125 AREX 110-654 Fiber Laser Marker AREX 410 BASIC with 254S
985180106 AREX 120-964 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 420 PRO with 100L
985180107 AREX 120-364 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 420 PRO with 160S
985180126 AREX 120-354 Fiber Laser Marker AREX 420 BASIC with 160S
985180108 AREX 120-664 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 420 PRO with 254S
985180127 AREX 120-654 Fiber Laser Marker AREX 420 BASIC with 254S
985180110 AREX 120-A64 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 420 PRO with 330L
985180111 AREX 120-B64 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 420 PRO with 420L
985180112 AREX A20-964 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 420mw PRO with 100L
985180113 AREX A20-364 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 420mw PRO with 160S
985180114 AREX A20-664 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 420mw PRO with 254S
985180116 AREX A20-A64 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 420mw PRO with 330L
985180117 AREX A20-B64 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 420mw PRO with 420L
985180118 AREX 130-464 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 430 PRO with 160L
985180119 AREX 130-764 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 430 PRO with 254L
985180120 AREX 130-A64 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 430 PRO with 330L
985180121 AREX 150-464 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 450 PRO with 160L
985180122 AREX 150-764 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 450 PRO with 254L
985180123 AREX 150-A64 Fiber Laser Marker  AREX 450 PRO with 330L
Accessories: Order Codes and Compatibility
36
MODEL DESCRIPTION AREX 400 AREX v3 VLASE UNIQ
937600124  MARVIS ADD-ON for AREX400
937600122 MARVIS ADD-ON for AREX / VLASE
937600123 MARVIS ADD-ON for UNIQ
93ACC1918 MARVIS SW LICENCE
93A051394 MARVIS LED LIGHTLING ID 50 mm - WHITE
93ACC1916  MARVIS MOUNTING BRACKET  for AREX400 &  M300N
93ACC1914 MARVIS MOUNTING BRACKET  for AREX &  M300N
93ACC1915 MARVIS MOUNTING BRACKET  for UNIQ &  M300N
985350035 REMOTE START FOOT SWITCH
985330032 RELE INTERFACE
985330031 CONTROL BOX STANDARD
985350038 M39 F-THETA PROTECTIVE CAP